Shenzhen PA. Times Technology Co.,Ltd Agent Authorization

Company: Shenzhen PA. Times Technology Co.,Ltd

Address: Room D-E, Floor 14, Block B, Xuesong Building, Tairan Road 6, Tairan

Science & Technology Park, Futian District, Shenzhen, China

Product Name: Head Wearable Video Camera

Trade Mark: O「D「O 欧达, OIGIOO 徳浦

Model Number: EP8, EP8S, EP8M, EU-DP-EP8, SL-EP8-08, EP8PLUS, US-EP8,

LM-ORDRO EP8, US-DP-EP8, JP-EP8-01, Ordro EP8 Silver, Ordro EP8 Black, Ordro EP8 Combo, Ordro EP8 US, Ordro EP8 JP, Ordro

EP8 CA

FCC ID: 2ALYU-EP8

We authorize MiCOM Labs Inc., 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the certification of above named equipment.

We declare that MiCOM Labs Inc. is allowed to forward all information related to the approval and certification of equipment to the regulatory agencies as required and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by MiCOM Labs on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

	peler fund		
Signature:		Date:	2022-05-09
Name:	Peter Yang		
Title:	Manager		
Company:	Shenzhen PA. Times Technology Co.,Ltd		